Position

Cns Supervisor

A Asst Supv Cns

A Warehouse Worker/Delivery
A Cns Production Mgr

A Warehouse Worker/Delivery
A Staff Secretary

A Warehouse Worker/Delivery
A Custodian | Pm

A Cns System Technician

A Nutrition Ed Spec

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Line Asst

A Office Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary

Evergreen Elementary

Department

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Total Wages

$119,146
$84,333
$59,132
$57,569
$56,026
$54,216
$53,353
$48,359
$44,685
$42,821
$36,187
$34,797
$33,408
$28,819
$27,540
$26,965
$26,274
$26,031
$26,014
$25,797
$24,919
$24,831
$24,775
$24,232
$23,534
$21,381
$19,013
$18,187
$16,877
$16,813

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,289
$28,756
$23,801
$27,829
$26,648
$27,372
$27,218
$26,344
$22,496
$22,166
$20,701
$23,138
$20,510
$0
$17,720
$17,257
$6,023
$6,160
$17,259
$17,197
$17,132
$17,122
$19,037
$17,085
$16,995
$3,523
$3,590
$2,246
$15,068
$2,245



A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Asst

A Cns Line Asst
A Cns Line Asst
A Cns Line Asst
A Cns Line Asst
A Cns Line Asst
Cns Assistant
A Cns Line Asst

Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary
Evergreen Elementary

Evergreen Elementary

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

$15,836
$14,870
$13,407
$12,693
$12,654
$12,087
$11,668
$10,585
$9,958
$8,751
$8,712
$8,159
$8,072
$5,040
$1,185
$295

$3,883
$2,837
$0

$0
$2,352
$2,196
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$165
$0



