Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cns Supervisor		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$119,146	\$33,289
A Asst Supv Cns		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$84,333	\$28,756
A Warehouse Worker/Delivery		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$59,132	\$23,801
A Cns Production Mgr		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$57,569	\$27,829
A Warehouse Worker/Delivery		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$56,026	\$26,648
A Staff Secretary		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$54,216	\$27,372
A Warehouse Worker/Delivery		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$53,353	\$27,218
A Custodian I Pm		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$48,359	\$26,344
A Cns System Technician		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$44,685	\$22,496
A Nutrition Ed Spec		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$42,821	\$22,166
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$36,187	\$20,701
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$34,797	\$23,138
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$33,408	\$20,510
A Cns Line Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$28,819	\$0
A Office Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$27,540	\$17,720
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$26,965	\$17,257
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$26,274	\$6,023
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$26,031	\$6,160
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$26,014	\$17,259
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$25,797	\$17,197
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$24,919	\$17,132
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$24,831	\$17,122
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$24,775	\$19,037
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$24,232	\$17,085
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$23,534	\$16,995
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$21,381	\$3,523
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$19,013	\$3,590
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$18,187	\$2,246
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$16,877	\$15,068
A Cns Asst		Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$16,813	\$2,245

A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$15,836	\$3,883
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$14,870	\$2,837
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$13,407	\$0
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$12,693	\$0
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$12,654	\$2,352
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$12,087	\$2,196
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$11,668	\$0
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$10,585	\$0
A Cns Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$9,958	\$0
A Cns Line Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$8,751	\$0
A Cns Line Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$8,712	\$0
A Cns Line Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$8,159	\$0
A Cns Line Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$8,072	\$0
A Cns Line Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$5,040	\$0
Cns Assistant	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$1,185	\$165
A Cns Line Asst	Evergreen Elementary	Central Kitchen	\$295	\$0